S D C 1 2 0 7 - 1 R 2 Y F
(a) (c)(b) (e)(d)
1. PART NO. EXPRESSION :
(b) Dimension code
(c) Inductance code : 1R2 = 1.2uH
(a) Series code
2. CONFIGURATION & DIMENSIONS :
A B

IDC
( A )
SDC1207-3R5YF 0.0135 7.503.5 ±30%
220 ±20%
180 ±20%
120 ±20%
150 ±20%
100 ±20%
56 ±20%
82 ±20%
68 ±20%
270 ±20%
330 ±20%
( Hz )
9.801V / 100K 0.0070SDC1207-1R2YF 1.2 ±30%
2.4 ±30%SDC1207-2R4YF 0.0115 8.00
SDC1207-391MF 390 ±20% 1V / 1K
0.980
0.88
SDC1207-471MF 470 ±20% 1V / 1K
1.070
0.79
SDC1207-561MF 560 ±20% 1V / 1K
1.460
0.73
SDC1207-681MF 680 ±20% 1V / 1K
1.640
0.67
SDC1207-821MF 820 ±20% 1V / 1K 0.60
SDC1207-102MF 1000 ±20% 1V / 1K 1.820 0.55
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K